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Account Number

Revenue Detail

Budget

25.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1 15,000.00

3,000.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
'14,000.00

2,900.00

100.00

0.00

550.00

700.00

80,975.00

1,000.00

20,000.00

0.00

40,258.00

0.00

4,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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User lD: HGB

8

06 1410

06 2000

06 2001

06 2100

06 2200

06 3000

06 3100

06 3200

06 3300

06 3400

06 3401

06 3500

06 3501

06 3600

06 3601

06 3800

06 3900

06 4000

06 400't

06 4002

06 5000

06 5500

06 5600

06 6000

06 6002

06 6003

06 6004

06 9000

06

8

Revenue

Lunch

Revenue

Account Description

lnterest

Federal Reimbursment

Special Milk

Slate Reimbursement

Breakfast

Sludent Lunches

Student Alacarte

Adult Lunches

Adult Alacarle
Mitk

SPECIAL MILK

Student Breakfast

Stu Breakfast Alaca

Adult Breakfast

Adult Breakf Alacart

State Lunch Reimb.

State Breakfast Reimb.

Federal Reimbursment

Special Milk

Breakfast

Trans From Savings

School Dist Contrib.

Other lncome

Other lncome

lnterest

Headstart Stu Brkfa

Headstart Adu Brkfa

Non Program Recetpts

Month to Date Year to Date

0.85 19.55

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0 00

0.00 0.00

19,507 08 123,518.96

1 46.55 4,244.85

219.50 5,981.65

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00 2,700.a9

0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

644.61

1,933.80

88,1 85.44

1,076.79

22,239.74

0.00

40,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30.00

,88pO8.OO 1r.8?ar8 2rq5?6,28

288,008.00 1r€?3.r8 2ro,s?dn


